MONTH

ELECTRICITY  ELECTRICITY
COST USAGE (KWH)

PANOLA COLLEGE

GOVERNMENT CODE, SECTION 2265.001

REPORT OF UTILITY CONSUMPTION AND COST
2025-2026

GAS
COST

GAS

USAGE (CCF)

WATER
CosT

WATER
USAGE (Gallons)

GARBAGE
COST

TOTAL FOR
MONTH

September 2025
October 2025
November 2025
December 2025
January 2026
February 2026
March 2026
April 2026

May 2026

June 2026

July 2026

August 2026

Yearly Totals

48,629.41 922,869

44,897.89 856,667

93,527.30 1,779,536

1,956.69

2,378.93

4,335.62

1,086

1,532

2,618

3,907.49

6,225.40

10,132.89

230,582

427,991

658,573

3,911.01

3,911.01

7,822.02

58,404.60

57,413.23

115,817.83



