PANOLA COLLEGE GOVERNMENT CODE, SECTION 2265.001 REPORT OF UTILITY CONSUMPTION AND COST 2025-2026

MONTH	ELECTRICITY COST	ELECTRICITY USAGE (KWH)	GAS COST	GAS USAGE (CCF)	WATER COST	WATER USAGE (Gallons)	GARBAGE COST	TOTAL FOR MONTH
September 2025	48,629.41	922,869	1,956.69	1,086	3,907.49	230,582	3,911.01	58,404.60
October 2025	44,897.89	856,667	2,378.93	1,532	6,225.40	427,991	3,911.01	57,413.23
November 2025								-
December 2025								-
January 2026								-
February 2026								-
March 2026								-
April 2026								-
May 2026								-
June 2026								-
July 2026								-
August 2026								-
Yearly Totals	93,527.30	1,779,536	4,335.62	2,618	10,132.89	658,573	7,822.02	115,817.83